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REMUNERACAO 2022

NOME
ANGELICA DE O LEITE TORRES
ANGELICA MAYUMI SAITO
BRUMO JACOMIMI CACHOME
CARLOS EDUARDO B MERSEGUEL
ERICA FRAMNCA DE JESUS
GABRIELA CRISTINA TOMAZELA
GUSTAVO MORI DIAS
JANAINA DO PRADO MARCAL RODRIGUES
JOAQ HUGO DE ALMEIDA FILHO
JOSIAME VAZ PEREIRA
JULLYANE MIEKO KONOQ
LUCIO OLIVEIRA LEITE FILHO
OTAVIO OLIVEIRA MARIANO
PEDRO LUIZ B DE ABREU ESOUZA
SONIA MARIA MARTINS VITAGLIANO
WAGNER YUJI WATANABE

CARGO

ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO
MEDICO VETERINARIO

REMUNERACAD
MENSAL
3.100,00
10.302,00
10.302,00
10.302,00
2.520,00
10.302,00
3.100,00
10.302,00
10.302,00
3.500,00
4,305,68
10.302,00
10.302,00
10.302,00
10.302,00
10.302,00



